New Product Announcement No. 2015-19
September 2015
TaeguTec Bulletin 1/17
New Indexable Gundrill & Deep Drilling Heads
with Unique Trigonal Insert
New Product Announcement No. 2015-19
TaeguTec Bulletin 2/17

2015HOLE MAKING METRICFEBEUARY 2015
D
D
L
L
L2
L2
d2
d
Single tube system
Single tube system
TBTA-TR…SE4
TBTA-TR…SI1
Designation D range Dimension (mm) Tube
L L2 d Part Diameter (mm)
TBTA- TRXX.XXSE4-14 16.00-16.70 55.0 20.0 12.6 BTSI 014 14
TRXX.XXSE4-15 16.71-17.70 55.0 20.0 13.6 BTSI 015 15
TRXX.XXSE4-16 17.71-18.90 56.0 21.5 14.5 BTSI 016 16
TRXX.XXSE4-17 18.91-20.00 56.0 21.5 15.5 BTSI 017 17
TRXX.XXSE4-18 20.01-21.80 60.0 21.5 16.0 BTSI 018 18
TRXX.XXSE4-20 21.81-21.99 63.5 21.5 18.0 BTSI 020 20
TRXX.XXSE4-20 22.00-24.10 65.5 21.5 18.0 BTSI 020 20
TRXX.XXSE4-22 24.11-26.40 65.5 21.5 19.5 BTSI 022 22
TRXX.XXSE4-24 26.41-28.00 65.6 21.5 21.0 BTSI 024 24
Designation D range Dimension (mm) Tube
L L2 d2 Part Diameter (mm)
TBTA- TR16.00SI1-13A 16.00 53.5 22 12.4 BTSE 013A 13
TRXX.XXSI1-13B 16.01-16.50 53.5 22 12.7 BTSE 013B 13
TRXX.XXSI1-14A 16.51-17.25 53.5 22 13.4 BTSE 014A 14
TRXX.XXSI1-14B 17.26-18.00 53.5 22 13.7 BTSE 014B 14
TRXX.XXSI1-15 18.01-19.00 53.5 22 14.4 BTSE 015 15
TRXX.XXSI1-16.5 19.01-19.99 53.5 22 15.4 BTSE 016.5 16.5
TRXX.XXSI1-18 20.00-21.99 58.0 25 16.5 BTSE 018 18
TRXX.XXSI1-20 22.00-24.99 60.0 25 19.0 BTSE 020 20
TR25.00SI1-22 25.00 60.0 25 20.0 BTSE 022 22
TRXX.XXSI1-22 25.01-26.99 65.0 25 20.0 BTSE 022 22
TRXX.XXSI1-24 27.00-28.00 65.0 25 22.0 BTSE 024 24
 Outer four start thread
 Inner single start thread
New Product Announcement No. 2015-19
TaeguTec Bulletin 5/17
September 2015
L
L2
d
D
Double tube system
TBTA-TR…DE4
Designation D range Dimension (mm) Tube
L L2 d Part Diameter (mm)
TBTA- TRXX.XXDE4-18 18.40-20.00 59.0 21.5 16.0 BTDO 018 18
TRXX.XXDE4-19.5 20.01-21.80 63.5 21.5 18.0 BTDO 019.5 19.5
TRXX.XXDE4-21.5 21.81-21.99 63.5 21.5 19.5 BTDO 021.5 21.5
TRXX.XXDE4-21.5 22.00-24.10 65.5 21.5 19.5 BTDO 021.5 21.5
TRXX.XXDE4-23.5 24.11-25.00 65.5 21.5 21.0 BTDO 023.5 23.5
TRXX.XXDE4-23.5 25.01-26.40 67.5 21.5 21.0 BTDO 023.5 23.5
TRXX.XXDE4-26 26.41-28.00 70.5 24.5 23.5 BTDO 026 26
 Outer four start thread
Assembly of TBTA-TR series
TBTA-TR Series
Diameter (mm) Insert Guide pad

25.01-28.00 TOGT 120405 RS TT9030 CSTB 4S T-15F PAD-GO06CD-SA
PAD-GO06CD-SB CSTB 2.2S T-7F
 Inserts and guide pads must be ordered separately.

 Head shank
 Insert
 Guide pad


New Product Announcement No. 2015-19
TaeguTec Bulletin 6/17
September 2015
Designation Dimension (mm)
D d1 L1 L2 Ls d L/D
TRGD 16.00XM25-10 16.0 15.5 170 209 56 25 10
16.50XM25-10 16.5 15.5 170 209 56 25 10
17.00XM25-10 17.0 16.2 180 220 56 25 10
18.00XM25-10 18.0 17.2 190 232 56 25 10
19.00XM25-10 19.0 18.2 200 243 56 25 10
20.00XM32-10 20.0 19.0 210 255 60 32 10
16.00XM25-15 16.0 15.5 255 294 56 25 15
16.50XM25-15 16.5 15.5 255 294 56 25 15
17.00XM25-15 17.0 16.2 270 310 56 25 15
17.50XM25-15 17.5 16.2 270 310 56 25 15
18.00XM25-15 18.0 17.2 285 327 56 25 15
18.50XM25-15 18.5 17.2 285 327 56 25 15
19.00XM25-15 19.0 18.2 300 343 56 25 15
19.50XM25-15 19.5 18.2 300 343 56 25 15
20.00XM32-15 20.0 19.0 315 360 60 32 15
21.00XM32-15 21.0 20.0 330 376 60 32 15
22.00XM32-15 22.0 21.0 345 393 60 32 15
23.00XM32-15 23.0 22.0 360 409 60 32 15
24.00XM32-15 24.0 23.0 375 426 60 32 15
25.00XM32-15 25.0 24.0 390 442 60 32 15
26.00XM40-15 26.0 25.0 405 449 70 40 15
27.00XM40-15 27.0 26.0 420 465 70 40 15
28.00XM40-15 28.0 27.0 420 467 70 40 15
16.00XM25-25 16.0 15.5 425 464 56 25 25
16.50XM25-25 16.5 15.5 425 464 56 25 25
17.00XM25-25 17.0 16.2 450 490 56 25 25
17.50XM25-25 17.5 16.2 450 490 56 25 25
18.00XM25-25 18.0 17.2 475 517 56 25 25
18.50XM25-25 18.5 17.2 475 517 56 25 25
19.00XM25-25 19.0 18.2 500 543 56 25 25
19.50XM25-25 19.5 18.2 500 543 56 25 25
20.00XM32-25 20.0 19.0 525 570 60 32 25
21.00XM32-25 21.0 20.0 550 596 60 32 25
22.00XM32-25 22.0 21.0 575 623 60 32 25
23.00XM32-25 23.0 22.0 600 649 60 32 25
24.00XM32-25 24.0 23.0 625 676 60 32 25
25.00XM32-25 25.0 24.0 650 702 60 32 25
26.00XM40-25 26.0 25.0 675 719 70 40 25
27.00XM40-25 27.0 26.0 700 745 70 40 25
28.00XM40-25 28.0 27.0 700 747 70 40 25
L1
d1
L2 Ls
dD


 Guide pad with "SB" is the first choice in general purpose machining.
   "SA" is a supplementary grade used only with oil based coolant.
 Inserts and guide pads must be ordered separately.
New Product Announcement No. 2015-19
TaeguTec Bulletin 9/17
September 2015
Designation Driver code Dimension (mm) InsertD L d1 X
TRGDL 16.00X800-XXX
U04
023
035
16 800 15.5 24
TOGT 080305 RS
16.00X1000-XXX 16 1000 15.5 24
16.00X1500-XXX 16 1500 15.5 24
17.00X1000-XXX 17 1000 16.2 25
17.00X1500-XXX 17 1500 16.2 25
18.00X800-XXX 18 800 17.2 27
18.00X1000-XXX 18 1000 17.2 27
18.00X1500-XXX 18 1500 17.2 27
19.00X800-XXX 19 800 18.2 28
TOGT 090305 RS
19.00X1000-XXX 19 1000 18.2 28
19.00X1500-XXX 19 1500 18.2 28
20.00X800-XXX
U05
024
036
20 800 19.0 30
20.00X1000-XXX 20 1000 19.0 30
20.00X1500-XXX 20 1500 19.0 30
21.00X1000-XXX 21 1000 20.0 31 TOGT 100305 RS
21.00X1500-XXX 21 1500 20.0 31
22.00X1000-XXX 22 1000 21.0 33
TOGT 110405 RS
22.00X1500-XXX 22 1500 21.0 33
23.00X1000-XXX 23 1000 22.0 34
23.00X1500-XXX 23 1500 22.0 34
24.00X1000-XXX 24 1000 23.0 36
24.00X1500-XXX 24 1500 23.0 36
25.00X1000-XXX 25 1000 24.0 37
25.00X1500-XXX 25 1500 24.0 37
26.00X1000-XXX
U06
025
026
036
26 1000 25.0 39
TOGT 120405 RS
26.00X1500-XXX 26 1500 25.0 39
27.00X1000-XXX 27 1000 26.0 40
27.00X1500-XXX 27 1500 26.0 40
28.00X1000-XXX 28 1000 27.0 42
28.00X1500-XXX 28 1500 27.0 42
06U ,05U ,04U035, 036 023, 024, 025
d1
D
L

120405 RS 25.01-28.00 2 
: Standard items
Size Dimension (mm)
d t H
08 8.55 2.8 2.2
09 8.32 3.0 3.0
10 9.23 3.3 3.2
11 10.40 3.8 3.4
12 11.59 4.3 3.6
Deep drilling head solid carbide guide pads
Pad
Designation Dimension (mm)
b h L R
PAD- GO06CD-SA 6 3 20 12
GO06CD-SB 6 3 20 12
GO06-075CD-SA 6 3 20 7.5
GO06-075CD-SB 6 3 20 7.5
GO06-085CD-SA 6 3 20 8.5
GO06-085CD-SB 6 3 20 8.5
GO06-100CD-SA 6 3 20 10
GO06-100CD-SB 6 3 20 10
b
L h
R
 Guide pad with "SB" is the first choice in general purpose machining.